
Spring Break  
is 

March 18—March 22 

Classes resume: 
Monday, March 25 

Monday, March 11 

 
Breakfast 

Yogurt 
Assorted Cereal  

Peaches 
Milk 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Tenders 

Green Beans 
Pineapple 

Milk 
 
 
 

Tuesday, March 12 

 
Breakfast 

Belgium Waffle 
Mixed Fruit 

Milk 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Breaded Cheese Sticks 

Marinara Sauce 
Baby Carrots 

Fruited Gelatin 
Milk 

 
 

Wednesday, March 13 

 
Breakfast 

Scrambled Eggs 
Wheat Toast 

Pineapple 
Milk 

 
 
 

Lunch 
Hamburger on Bun 

Broccoli 
Pears 
Milk 

 
 

Thursday, March 14 

 
Breakfast 

Fruit & Yogurt Parfait 
  Milk 

 
 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Nuggets 
Mashed Potatoes 

Hot Roll 
Apple Slices 

Milk 

Friday, March 15 

 

Monday, March 18 
 
 
 

Tuesday, March 19 

 

Wednesday, March 20 

 

Thursday, March 21 
 

Friday, March 22 
 

* * * * * * * * * * SPRING BREAK! * * * * * * * * * * 

Monday, March 25 

 
Breakfast 

Yogurt 
Assorted Cereal 

Peaches 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Cheeseburger on Bun 

Oven Baked Fries 
Peaches 

Milk 
 
 
 

Tuesday, March 26 

 
Breakfast 

Belgian Waffle 
Mixed Fruit 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Fish Bites 

Green Beans 
Fruited Gelatin 

Milk 

Wednesday, March 27 

 
Breakfast 

Scrambled Eggs 
Wheat Toast 

Pineapple 
Milk 

 
 

Lunch 
Ravioli 

Hot Roll 
Romaine Salad 

Pears 
Milk 

 
 

Thursday, March 28 

 
Breakfast 

French Toast Sticks 
Strawberries 

Milk 
 
 
 

Lunch 
Chicken Tenders 

Broccoli w/  
Cheese Sause 
Mixed Berries 

Milk 
 
 
 

Friday, March 29 
 

Good Friday 

No School Today 


